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 Timing – 12.00 pm to 01.00 pm (1 Hour) 
 

Date Day Teaching Programme Moderator / Teaching Faculty * 

01.02.17 Wednesday  SEMINAR - Genetic & Oxidative Stress in CAD Dr. M. Vengatesh / Dr. G. Bharath Kumar 

02.02.17 Thursday  ECHO – Echo in HCM Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

03.02.17 Friday Physician Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

04.02.17 Saturday  Cath Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. Karthick Anjaneyan 

06.02.17 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu 
Doss 

07.02.17 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB – NORDISTEMI Trial  Dr. M. Vengatesh/  Dr. CR. Madhu Prabhu 
Doss 

08.02.17 Wednesday  ECG –  RVH with strain pattern Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

09.02.17 Thursday  ECHO –  PISA method Dr. Karthick Anjaneyan  

10.02.17 Friday Physician Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. CR. Madhu Prabhu 
Doss 

11.02.17 Saturday  Cath Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

13.02.17 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof. V.E Dhandapani/  

14.02.17 Tuesday PANEL DISCUSSION – APLA Syndrome Dr. M. Vengatesh/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

15.02.17 Wednesday  ECG –  Complete Heart Block Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

16.02.17 Thursday  ECHO –. Views in Paediatric Echo Dr. Karthick Anjaneyan  

17.02.17 Friday Physician Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

18.02.17 Saturday  Cath Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. CR. Madhu Prabhu 
Doss 

20.02.17 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

21.02.17 Tuesday LECTURE – LV Remodelling Dr. M. Vengatesh/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

22.02.17 Wednesday  ECG – ECG Changes in Respiratory Diseases  Dr. Karthick Anjaneyan  

23.02.17 Thursday  ECHO – Stress Echo Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

24.02.17 Friday Physician Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

25.02.17 Saturday  Cath Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

27.02.17 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. CR. Madhu Prabhu 
Doss 

28.02.17 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB –  ISIS-4 Study Dr. M. Vengatesh/  Karthick Anjaneyan  


